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2566458

AABER INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
ADOHA GROUP LIMITED

AKASHIC WANG'S LENSMAN HK CO., LIMITED
ALL FORTUNE CORPORATION LIMITED
ASIAGOAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

ATH (SHENZHEN) ELECTRICAL LIMITED
AVANTGROUP LIMITED

Appassionato Strings Limited

Arts International Home Furnishing Design (HK) Co., Limited

Asia Giant International Investment Company Limited

BEAUTY WHEEL LIMITED

BENNCO LIMITED

BF HOLDING LIMITED

BILLION SUCCESS IMMIGRATION CONSULTANT LIMITED
BIBM LIMITED

BLACK CHARCOAL (HONG KONG) BIOTECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

BRILLIANT WHEEL INVESTMENT LIMITED
BUILD UP CORPORATION LIMITED

Baker Hughes Asia Pacific Limited

Bia Limited

Big SillyDog Co., Limited

Brisk Development Limited

BrndBuildr Limited

Brother Century Limited

CENTURY INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
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2643300
1161028
2203465

2378799

2177747
2168758
2649648
2560924
1338563
0179500
2590608
2162388
2171244
2170980
2171300
2170989
2170984
2182613
2428767

1891147
2501456
1112171
2031604
2476614
2267452
2595713
2373013
2724886
2043343
0951890
1750801
2606932

CHAINCE LIMITED
CHEMAN COMPANY LIMITED
CHINA B&B CO., LIMITED

CHINA FATURE INTERNATIONAL HOLDING GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

CHINA INTELLIGENT LIMITED

CHUANGFAN FURNITURE (HK) CO., LIMITED
CHUMIU INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
CJ Lighting Co., Limited

CO-SUCCESS POLYMER (ASIA) LIMITED
CONNOISSEUR JEWELLERY & ARTS LIMITED
CREATIVELYTEK LIMITED

CS CO., LIMITED

China Internet Credit Limited

China Internet Payment Limited

China Network Credit Limited

China Network Finance Limited

China Network Payment Limited

China Zhong Chou Limited

Chinese Maotai-Flavor Liquor International Exchange Co., Limited

DAHONG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
DIGIWORLDGROUP LIMITED

DONG HUI INTERNATIONAL COMMERCE COMPANY LIMITED
DONGGUAN SUMGEE ELECTRIC MATERIAL CO., LIMITED
DOS DOLLY INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

Deutsche Gesellschaft Zur Foerderung Von Medizin Limited
DrugCendR Hong Kong Limited

EARN WELL INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
EIGHTEEN HONG KONG LIMITED

ETERNAL KINGDOM GROUP RESTAURANT LIMITED
EVER POWER CONTAINER DEPOT (H.K.) CO. LIMITED

EX SCAFFOLD ENGINEERING LIMITED

East Rock Resource Group Limited

15 SR A TR A F]
EFHRINIEAHERAE

R RERAE LR EEHA
fR2E]

R R B AR
i

THAIRAE
BIEEEEEERAT
PISEEARAFE
BIREEIRIIARAE
ARG AR
RERFTARAT

TR LR ERE AR AT

B AR AR A
TS EEAIRAF]
TR R AR A E]

B S AR AF]
TEBEARATE

EEE EE A S AT ATR

NH]

EREEATRAE
RIEEFEEARAE

HSRSHEEREBARAF

GREREREARAT

TR EREAIRAE
KBS (E B ATRAE
M AR AR AT
REREREEARAT



1999616
2490034
2660043
0779815
2180588
1099814
1856128
2129294
1387357
2219750
2642327
2218111
0439405
2647781
1842984
2541047

2761689
0093765
2069343
2775196
0972892

2348192
1031436
0135548
1413147
2303278
1988089

2216120

2228184
2650523
2334082

Emperor Dragon Trading Limited

Enjoy Cosmetics Company Limited

Enma Enterprise Limited

FAITH SUCCESS LIMITED

FOREGROUND MACHINERY COMPANY LIMITED
FORWARD INDUSTRY & TRADING LIMITED
FUYULY COMPANY LIMITED

Fargo Power Limited

FastCircle Limited

Fertile Technology Co., Limited

Forest International Limited

Full Intelligent Delivery (HK) Limited
GAYVIEW LIMITED

GD GLOBAL LIMITED

GEK Heavy Industries Co., Limited

GERMANY GIAGGAR ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION
INDUSTRY GROUP HOLDING CO., LIMITED

GIANT DRAGON ASIA LIMITED

GLITTERING STAR LIMITED

GLOBAL GOODS TRADING LIMITED

GLOBAL HOPE TRADE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

GOLDEN TIME INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

GPS Household (China) Company Limited
GRACE ELEGANT INVESTMENT LIMITED
GRANDO LIMITED

GREEN NICE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
GRP Research Limited

GUANGDONG WRIGLEY CERAMICS CO., LIMITED

German Your Feeding Technology Group Company Limited

Grace From Grace Enterprise Company Limited
Grande Technology (HK) Limited

Greenhowl Trading Limited
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2106301
2447744
0275020
2566531
1714297
1261888
1972987

1419552
2518868
2602367

2728171
2778833
1992938
2647217
2331192
2597462
1175121

2636215

2431741
2217803
2434374
2339028
2641580
1728871
1874651
2374040
2455641
2515830
2556802
2781534
2641669

Griffin Plutus Limited

H.K. RONGFONG TRADING CO., LIMITED

HALL BLOOM INVESTMENT LIMITED

HAOTIAN ELECTRONICS TRADING LIMITED

HAPPY PROFIT INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HENFOK SUZHOU DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HK BONENG TEA INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HK FIRST HOLDING LIMITED
HK NASM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK SANHE FOOD INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HK ShiJin Trade Co., Limited

HK Tongyang Hardware Industrial Co., Limited

HOMTEX CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG JTA HAO INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG ZHONGZE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ALES INTERNATIONAL EDUCATIONAL LIMITED

HONGKONG DANYIGAO INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL
LIMITED

HONGKONG DINUOFEI SALES MANAGEMENT CHAIN CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG EFLY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HENG XIN TONG TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG LIWEI SPORTS GOODS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG WISDOME UNION LIMITED
HONGKONG XIDUOYI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG XUMEI BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HUADEA (HK) Technology Co., Limited

HUARONG ASSET MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED
Health & Warmth Co., Limited

Heng Fung Limited

Heromex Group Limited

Hong Kong Gaikeung Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Linggan International Education Advisory Co., Limited
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2465323
2460345
2111165
2493415
2649830
2714013
1255386
2219994
1671204
2642132
0509832
1678750
2639712
2353102
2559116
2768590
2652608
0771698

2018972
2163670
2619708
2653483
2782628
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2820366
2480283
2466001
2163540
1559487
2646634
2835005
2787315

Hong Kong Stylar Technology Limited

Hong Kong Zhen He International Limited

HongKong TianJian Company Limited

Hongkong Collectibles Exchange Limited

Hongkong Fansen Lighting Co., Limited

Hongkong Wanwell Trade Limited

ICON INTERNATIONAL HOLDING CO., LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL TURF CLUB CO., LIMITED
ITALY SHARE TIME SHOES CO., LIMITED

Ipine Group Limited

JANGALA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

JET CONCORD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
JTACHENG TRADE LIMITED

JIANGMEN BRIGHTEST HARDWARE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
1J Griffin Trading Co., Limited

JUN TING LIMITED

KINISA HOLDING LIMITED

KWONG HING GROCERIES CHINESE MEDICINE COMPANY
LIMITED

LIAN YI (HONG KONG) LIMITED

LIANXINGHUA ELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED
LONG SUCCESS INVESTMENT LIMITED

LONGIIA INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

LUNG WO INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
Love Ba Ma Caring Service Company Limited

M DIMENSION LIMITED

MCG ONE LIMITED

MESH Automatic Machinery Limited

MIC TRADING LIMITED

MINGZHUO INVESTMENT (HONG KONG) LIMITED
MOBIBRAVE LIMITED

MSK ELECTRONIC (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
MYEE HOLDINGS LIMITED
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2533773
2243941
2243945
2132777
2687736
1997026
2232155
1290482
2073049
2700992
2622401
2320145
2643644
0370607
0747535
1823934
2412322
2844874
0947748
2210802
1966509
1320204
1245770
2190123
2449773
1835899
2620334
2334704
2547173
1932929
0999276
1907439
1079527

Manum Limited

Mid-Asia Eagle International Investment Company Limited
Mid-Asia Shekel International Investment Company Limited
NEW LIGHT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

NICE PIONEER LIMITED

NICE TONE LIMITED

NINGDE CRIUS ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

0&G SHIP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ONPOINT TECH. (HK) CO., LIMITED

PANG TO LIMITED

PEAK RICH DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

PEGASUS TRADE & DEVELOPMENT (HONG KONG) LIMITED
PIL TRADING CO., LIMITED

POST EAST FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
PROFIT MADE GARMENT LIMITED

Parents' Concern Group on National Education Limited
Pillar Stone Limited

Ping Gai Trading Limited

Powsmart Technology (H.K.) Co., Limited

Prospect Catering Group Limited

Psychological Education International Company Limited
QUEEN TRADING CO., LIMITED -THE-

RADIO DADA LIMITED

RICH EAST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

RICMEA TRADING LIMITED

ROYAL EPS FOAM LIMITED

SHELF BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SHENG EN TRADING LIMITED

SHUN FAI ENGINEERING LIMITED

SINBIN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

SINO CROWN HOLDINGS LIMITED
STINTERNATIONAL GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED
SO COOL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
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1340439
2787338
1210520
2400670
2078454
2471043

2161228
1779871
2618105
2376971
2769729
2348597
2412325
2244762
2081167
0583594
0450645
2233262
2424828
1545786
2044511
1544965
1438712
2640988
1793783
1998205
0108199
1560422
2301076
2562889
1247165
2207784
1748463

SOUTH FORTUNE ELECTRONICS LIMITED
STRONG INDUSTRY LIMITED
SUNNY HALL LIMITED

SUNNY TREASURE INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SUPERPAMA HONG KONG LIMITED

SWITZERLAND LUO DAI BIOTECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED

Seal-Press HongKong Company Limited
Sensation Label Company Limited
ShenTouNaiBa (Hong Kong) Media Limited
Silvermine Bay Valued Investment Limited
Singularity Asset Management Co., Limited
Sky Vision Company Limited

South & North Limited

Strong Food Limited

Studio Stitch Limited

TEAM IDEA FASHIONS LIMITED

TEAM IDEA LIMITED

TECH SHARP DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
TECH SMART (HK) LIMITED

TENGRAN INDUSTRY GROUP CO., LIMITED
THOUSAND (HONGKONG) LIMITED

TIN TIN STUDIO COMPANY LIMITED
TOP FIELD ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

TOP SHIELD TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
TOP SUMMIT CORPORATION LIMITED
TRENDTEX CO., LIMITED

TRIBON DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
TSE'S JEWELLERY COMPANY LIMITED
Trailblazer International Corporation Limited
Trillion Dragon Holding Limited

UC-UNIQUE COMPETENCE LIMITED

US Auto Export Traders Limited

Union Jack Moto Co. Limited
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1434209 VDMA PARTNERS LIMITED
1475584 VEECO INSTRUMENT HK CO., LIMITED
1850843 VICTRANS WORLDWIDE GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED
2661896 VINKI DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
2216393 VPAE LIMITED
2339929 Vidhempex Technology Co., Limited
2660022 WEIL IP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
1287091 WIRE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
1185761 WORLD BASE INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
1097424 Wai Sze Properties Limited
2595813 YAHAN (HK) INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
1737431 YALAN HOTEL BEDDING (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
2159381 YAOLI LIMITED
1791316 YEKO WATCH GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
2166111 YI CHENG INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HONGKONG) CO.,
LIMITED
2041115 YIWU EMANB DAILY PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
2605632 YOUBO TRADING CO., LIMITED
2655980 YY Marine Limited
1738922 Yuhua Building Material Co., Limited
0854621 ZHEJIANG HUAHUI ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
2489534 ZHENGYUAN MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
1992997 ZHICHENG BROTHERS PRINTING CO., LIMITED
2649085 ZHONGSHI INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
2633980 ZY International Education Limited
2323884 Zhong Ren Group HK Limited
2662978 ZhouBo Technology Co., Limited
2521351 Zither Yacht Limited
2477070 eversol international Limited
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